M Liga MTB Maraton 2022
KLASYFIKACJA DRUZYNOWA

L., #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Suma
ZAWODNIK #1 todz Jézefow Otwock Zagnansk Zabierzki Wawer korcowa
1 SUPERDROB BIKE TEAM 1476,2 1461,6 1498,2 14850 1486,0 1432,2  8839,1
Wachnik Wojtek 298,0 300,0 300,0 300,0 300,0 300,0 1798,0
Rumsicki Sylwester 300,0 300,0 300,0 300,0 276,2 1476,2
Witkowski Andrzej 300,0 292,4 300,0 291,8 265,0 1449,2
Wachnik Bozena 290,2 300,0 295,6 299,9 1185,6
Fedejko Alicja 285,0 293,2 300,0 291,1 1169,3
Rumsicki Karol 293,1 293,3 298,2 884,5
Woznica Dariusz 300,0 290,4 590,4
Kowalski Ireneusz 285,8 285,8
2 IFON KolarzKlub 1470,0 1453,2 1353,8 1391,5 1429,1 1410,8 8508,5
Andrzejczuk Kasia 300,0 300,0 300,0 300,0 300,0 1500,0
Bielecki Jakub 284,8 300,0 277,1 2796 11415
Stepniak Anna 300,0 300,0 300,0 900,0
Lutecki Tomasz 279,2 275,8 276,5 831,4
Markiewicz Luiza 300,0 297,9 597,9
Dolota Jarostaw 253,9 254,2 508,1
Jarzebowski Mateusz 2919 291,9
Krawczyk Wojtek 289,4 289,4
Pasternak Aleksy 289,2 289,2
Wosik Filip 288,7 288,7
Jedrej Andrzej 283,4 283,4
Pawlak Tobiasz 278,5 278,5
Bagienski Pawet 276,3 276,3
Pawlak tukasz 268,7 268,7
Perzanowski Artur 262,3 262,3
Bilski Artur 261,6 261,6
Karwowski Maciej 239,6 239,6
3 MCP BIKE TEAM 1342,7 1418,3 1451,2 1457,8 1400,8 1433,5 8504,3
Papis Pawet 293,8 300,0 298,3 293,3 280,3 300,0 1765,7
Skrzypczyk Karol 270,6 282,9 289,4 293,2 286,7 293,5 1716,3
Radziszewska Katarzyna 300,0 300,0 300,0 900,0
Walecki Michat 253,2 300,0 279,5 832,7
Zalewski Marek 271,3 270,2 278,6 820,1
Ruszkowski tukasz 300,0 281,9 581,9
Jabtonowski Michat 263,3 267,8 531,0
Gural Piotr 261,9 263,6 525,5
Siennicki Rafat 283,7 283,7
Gorczyca Joanna 279,9 279,9
tuczak Kamil 267,7 267,7
4 SCGR Bike Team 1352,5 1442,5 1419,7 13353  1402,0 1422,7 8374,6
Stekiel Jerzy 294,9 300,0 300,0 300,0 265,1 1460,0
Sokolnicki Stawomir 282,0 267,0 300,0 284,7 285,9 1419,7
Stupek Pawet 289,8 283,6 279,3 271,8 291,2 1415,6
Ostrowska Anna 300,0 300,0 300,0 300,0 1200,0
Lange Marcin 273,4 276,8 284,8 280,9 1115,9
Poturnicki Maciej 262,5 267,9 530,4
Ptoski Adam 280,5 280,5
Wyszkowski Arek 264,5 264,5
Siess Mateusz 235,1 235,1
Fedor Martin 232,0 232,0
Miller Sebastian 220,9 220,9
5 Bike Salon Team 1426,9 1410,4 1480,8 805,6 1459,8 1445,9 8029,4
Kleps Michat 300,0 300,0 300,0 300,0 1200,0

Czerska-Krysik Agnieszka 300,0 297,2 300,0 897,2
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Bike Salon Team Idzikowska Danuta 294,2 252,8 291,2 838,3
Andrzejczuk Adam 300,0 300,0 600,0
Krupa Andrzej 300,0 300,0 600,0
Tarnowska Justyna 300,0 284,7 584,7
Malicki Michat 279,3 289,6 568,9
Stepien Rafat 286,8 278,3 565,2
Mikotajczyk Pawet 276,4 271,9 548,4
Chmielewski Cezary 269,4 275,0 544,5
Krysik Robert 268,3 273,9 542,2
Kleczaj Barbara 300,0 300,0
Wegrzynowski Mariusz 240,1 240,1

6 IBOX M LIGA RACING TEAM 1252,1 1374,3 1371,4 1187,3 1422,5 1401,0 8008,5
Cieslak Michat 283,6 293,3 290,9 238,2 287,2 284,5 1677,5
Morawski Michat 269,7 280,7 291,0 2856  279,3 1406,5
Golus Gracjan 235,9 270,1 270,8 296,8 272,5 1346,0
Antolak Rafat 259,3 246,6 260,0 280,3 1046,2
Matek Piotr 283,6 287,6 293,9 865,1
Antolak Ryszard 262,1 272,7 534,9
Szczepanski Tomasz 203,5 213,6 417,2
Matek Filip 270,7 270,7
Wotoszczuk Aleksander 224,1 224,1
Lewicki Dariusz 220,3 220,3

7 PEUGEOT NIEDZIOtKA BIKE TEAM 496,4 1208,7 1208,3 1233,4 1262,2 12925 6701,4
Slesicki Grzegorz 259,0 252,2 263,2 273,3 267,5 1315,2
Bartosiak-Semkow Pawet 237,3 233,9 240,0 248,3 247,8 1207,3
Siemianowski Marcin 268,7 267,1 271,8 274,8 1082,4
Cisowski Grzegorz 246,9 234,1 243,3 250,7 975,0
Augustyniak Dariusz 241,9 240,0 251,7 733,7
Schmidt Piotr 241,7 233,8 475,5
Pawikowski tukasz 242,2 242,2
Panasiuk Tomasz 240,0 240,0
Smiechurski Robert 218,2 218,2
Sosnowski Arkadiusz 212,0 212,0

8 BIKE ATELIER WARSZAWA 1298,6 708,0 1279,8 1293,1 794,5 1155,9 6529,8
Zalewski Robert 271,6 267,4 293,3 280,3 214,4 1327,0
Brzdzka Artur 229,5 2349 239,5 214,2 235,7 1153,9
Cieslak Jacek 236,1 296,0 300,0 285,7 1117,8
Zajkowski Piotr 2229 233,2 243,9 2447 944,8
Samsel Adam 257,7 255,5 220,3 733,5
Giez Wojciech 275,5 288,7 564,3
Staniewski Michat 257,7 257,7
Gumieniak Piotr 255,5 255,5
Zalewski Szymon 175,4 175,4

9 Warszawski Klub Kolarski 462,6 1010,4 1274,0 1158,6 1282,6 1336,0 6524,2
Wyszomierski Adam 300,0 299,6 300,0 300,0 300,0 1499,6
Augustynowicz Pawet 212,6 219,8 224,4 209,1 207,7 1073,6
Krysik Hanna 250,0 250,0 250,0 250,0 1000,0
Walerzak Pawet 250,0 250,0 250,0 236,0 986,0
Mazur Szymon 250,0 250,0 500,0
Krysik Zofia 300,0 300,0
Gasek Bernard 274,9 274,9
Olekséw Bartosz 250,0 250,0
Chojecki Konrad 240,5 240,5
Luszka Jan 211,3 211,3

Luszka Zuzanna 188,3 188,3
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KRAINA DRZWI BIKE TEAM

Miekus Tomasz
Zgorzatek Daniel
Szulim Piotr

Cieciera Maciej
Kotodziej Sebastian
Mtynarczyk Michat
Grocholewicz Mariusz

Szkotka kolarska £TC

Kaszewski Filip
Swierczynska Zuzanna
Pawlak Tobiasz
Lipinski Krzysztof
Bojanczyk Franciszek
Kaszewski Przemystaw
Bojanczyk Bartosz
Swierczynski Tomasz
Rowicki Oskar
Swierczyniski Antoni

Elvelo Factory Team

Kwidzynski Klub Kolarski Dziki Team Kwidzy

Kudlak Marcin
Karwat Kamil
Chruslak Marcin
Kotodziejek Pawet
Opoka Sebastian

Drajczyk Pawet
Kostrzewa Michat
Olejniczak Przemystaw
Przytuski Karol

Wyazlic Michat
Bojewski Jacek

UKK HURAGAN WOtOMIN

Pawtowski Emil
Pominski Gabriel
Koc Fabian

Koc Patrycja
Kwartniuk Hieronim
Zielinski Tomasz
Wnuk Maciej

Sklepbicykl.pl - Perfectsource

Niewiadéw Boro

Dolinski Stanistaw
Grzesik Bartosz
Lewandowski Kamil
Kowalski Pawet
Dabrowski Krzysztof
Majewski Maciej
Skalski Mirostaw

Szturnoga Sylwester
Szczepanski Mariusz
Wojciechowski Zbigniew
Chachuta Ignacy
Mierzwa Marek

1228,4
251,3
255,6
227,3
280,0

214,2

1180,0
218,7
232,3
265,1

223,8

240,2

871,2
290,0
295,1
286,0

1448,5
279,8
278,3
298,4
292,1
300,0

1041,2
233,7
274,7
247,9
284,8

833,6
293,5
284,8

255,3

1269,6
262,7
261,8
232,8
277,0
235,3

1047,1
188,6
250,0
269,2
173,8
165,4

1173,0
300,0
300,0
290,0
283,0

1448,3
279,3
286,9
293,3
298,5
290,3

1230,1

243,0
213,4
224,8

300,0
248,8

771,5
237,5
283,1
250,9

590,2
300,0
290,2

1322,0
275,2
271,7
245,5
285,0
2445

998,9
212,3

263,9
169,9
171,4

181,4

596,2

296,2
300,0

845,5
288,9
289,4

267,2
654,2

229,9
232,2

192,1

1030,0
238,0
299,1
250,0
242,9
882,5
300,0

282,5

300,0

1121,7
284,9
279,7

269,8
287,2

553,0
300,0

253,0

750,0
250,0

250,0
250,0

741,6
266,9
254,2

220,5

1082,0
239,7
250,0

194,4
198,6

199,4

499,6
249,6
250,0

885,5
292,9
300,0
292,7

1253,5
264,9
260,3
240,3

248,4
239,6

1164,2
216,1
250,0

224,9
2171
256,1

1469,8
300,0
297,0
297,0
291,3
284,5

963,2
250,0
224,1
250,0

239,2

990,2
234,6

234,4
275,0

246,2

600,0

300,0

300,0

5815,2
1321,1
1303,6
945,9
842,0
728,2
460,1
214,2

5472,2
1075,4
982,3
798,2
538,1
535,4
448,7
398,5
256,1
240,2
199,4

5231,8
1174,9
1171,9
1169,1
1144,2

571,7

4295,3
1148,0
854,6
591,7
590,5
590,3
520,2

4097,1
979,5
949,3
713,4
474,8
431,2
300,0
248,8

3832,9
943,8
857,0
733,2
559,8
250,0
246,2
242,9

3791,8
1486,3
1157,5
592,7
300,0
255,3
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KK Catena Wyszkow

Trzcinski Pawet
Goralewski tukasz
Mréz tukasz
Abramczyk Pawet
Stempien Marek
Wojewddzki Daniel

Trezado Bike on Wax
Lewandowski Barttomiej

Luboinska Urszula
Abramczyk Roman
Mazurek Stawomir
Kuczewski Tomasz

Bike Fun Legionowo

Kaminski Tomasz
Betkowski Dawid
Gornicki Michat

Geodetic Howden Team

Mybike.pl

OPEN BIKE TEAM

Patyska Kamil
Tomczak Jacek
Wasowski Tomasz
Rychlicki tukasz
Jakubczyk Marcin
Panasiuk Piotr
Gotowata Tomasz

Mrozewski Krzysztof
Kuchniewski Tomasz

Skrzyniarz Tomasz

Popis Maciej
Szuchnik Sebastian
Magon Anna

Loyalty Point Racing Team

Horecki Marcin
Ksiezak Karolina

Dell Technologies Team

Kierus Michat
Stawinski Adam
Obidzinski Dariusz
Obidzinski Dariusz
Pawlak tukasz
Pawlak Adam

ESTILE Racing Team

Lazaj Szymon
Piekarski Dariusz
Lesiak Tomasz
Michalczyk Piotr
Kacprzak Bogumita

Ciasteczkowy Potwor
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745,2
250,6
223,3
271,4

558,1
300,0
258,1

1346,3
292,0
280,1
265,9
255,2
253,2

800,3

1109,8
300,0

285,0

270,3
254,5

568,1
293,7
274,4

1023,2
278,0

281,7
232,3
231,2
600,0

300,0
300,0

462,8

218,7

244,1

493,2

274,5

218,6

566,7

236,0

187,7
143,0

1151,7
290,7

285,9
277,0
298,2

503,0
266,2
236,8

836,0
284,8
284,4

266,8

715,5
220,6
207,6
287,3

531,8

1352,1

298,4
256,7
254,4
254,4
288,2

798,2
266,9
258,4
272,9

415,6
213,7
201,9

541,4
284,6
256,8

474,2
258,5

215,7

551,7
251,7
300,0

391,3
197,6
193,7

600,0
300,0
300,0

563,6

280,5
283,0

770,3
244,3
264,4
261,6

513,0

261,3

251,7

862,1
300,0
285,7
276,4

527,5
278,0
249,4

453,7
251,0

202,7

3061,9
600,0
598,4
541,7
524,7
508,9
288,2

2835,1
836,1
574,4
566,4
560,0
298,2

2816,8
1028,0
983,0
805,9

2372,2
562,8
545,7
281,7
266,8
251,7
232,3
231,2

2020,3
900,0
843,8
276,4

1985,2
850,6
603,1
531,5

1562,0
837,1
724,9

1494,6
509,5
236,0
215,7
202,7
187,7
143,0

1346,3
292,0
280,1
265,9
255,2
253,2

1332,1
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Ciasteczkowy Pot Ziubinska Eliza
Stepel Wojciech
Windloch Marcin

Konopka Rowery
Konopka Michat
Konopka Ala
Skrzyniarz Michat

M Liga MTB Maraton 2022
KLASYFIKACJA DRUZYNOWA

Zagnanskie Stowarzyszenie Rowerowe Pod Bartkiem

Cieslak Piotr
Papros Marcin
Kita Grzegorz

Slefarski Krzysztof

tyzwa Michat

Beat Bike
Kowalski Adam

Kwiatkowski Krzysztof

Kamyk Radzymin

Dobrzynski Michat
Dobrzynska Natalia

Pietrak Marcin

Vortune Equity BIKE Team
Balcerzak Pawet

Adamczyk Krzysztof
tuczkiewicz Kamil
Lackowski Andrzej

ZTS GLINNIK

Przychodzen Zofia

Stefanski Maciej

Prusinowski Oskar

Prusinowski Jan
Olczak Wojciech

tédz Kocha Sport
Kurzawa Pawet

Krysciak Przemystaw

PATNET TEAM

Rajczyk Patrycjusz

Michalak Jacek

Apple Bike Team

Dziubinski Przemyslaw

Kwapisz Pawet

Raz Na Wozie MTB Team
Dziedzic Piotr
Mikoftajczyk Filip
Supera Emil

Mikotajczyk Tomasz

KAMYK RADZYMIN MTB TEAM
Surdyk Filip

Dobrzynski Michat

Niebielski Bartek

276,1 270,5
258,5 261,3
265,7
777,0
277,4
217,4
282,2

548,3

274,2

274,1
1095,3
297,8
285,5
280,7
231,3

1087,3
250,0
250,0
230,3
200,1
156,9
511,2 507,9
265,3 262,5
245,9 245,5

500,9

246,5

254,3

450,0 488,4

238,2 254,4

211,8 234,1
921,7
300,0
214,1
204,9
202,7

520,3
277,9
242,4

1180,5

250,0
242,9
242,5
224,4
220,8

582,0
300,0
282,0

547,9
296,4

251,4

549,8
249,8
300,0

490,1
255,3
234,8

890,6
300,0
298,3
292,3

546,6
519,8
265,7

1297,3
555,3
459,7
282,2

1180,5
250,0
242,9
242,5
224,4
220,8

1130,3
574,2
556,1

1097,7
546,3
300,0
251,4

1095,3
297,8
285,5
280,7
231,3

1087,3
250,0
250,0
230,3
200,1
156,9

1019,1
527,7
491,4

991,0
501,8
489,2

938,4
492,6
445,83

921,7
300,0
214,1
204,9
202,7

890,6
300,0
298,3
292,3
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MTB KOtO TEAM 691,4
Kawka Jarostaw 296,1
Kawka Szymon 216,9
Wabnic Ignacy 178,4
jakoobcycles.com 586,8
Wolcendorf Jarek 293,9
Wolcendorf Jakub 292,9
Na Osi Kolarska Przestrzen 563,9
Skrzyniarz Tomasz 284,5
Wojtkowski Tomasz 279,4
Velmar Blachy Pruszynski 553,9
Posadzy Tomasz 288,9
Kieliszek Pawet 265,0
Mobilny Warsztat Rowerowy 543,1
Winek Mateusz 288,8
Kasprzak Grzegorz 2543
AKAMIT BODZENTYN
Skrzyniarz Michat
Kotomanski Kamil
TWDW 524,9
Mundzik Zofia 184,2
Mundzik Ksawery 181,4
Mundzik Ludwik 159,3
Rame na Ramie 509,2
tagodzinski Pawet 260,4
Zielinski Dariusz 248,8
SPACE CARROT Vege Bike Team
Dabrowski Tomasz
Kepka Grzegorz
M2 MTB WASILKOW 506,5
Stominski Daniel 267,3
Jabtonski Tomasz 239,2
Bolo Bike Team
Bolek Remigiusz
Bolek Adam
Rycka Grupa Kolarska 495,7
Bfachnio Grzegor 264,9
Btachnio Pawet 230,8
Serwus Rowerowy 468,9
Mielczarek Pawet 248,6
Zajaczkowski Barttomiej 220,4
Afterd0 466,9
Chomiankiewicz Piotr 233,9
Piotrowicz Jacek 233,1

Gilicki Bike Team

465,8

508,7
277,4
231,3

497,1
261,6
235,5

535,5
273,1
262,4

691,4
296,1
216,9
178,4

586,8
293,9
292,9

563,9
284,5
279,4

553,9
288,9
265,0

543,1
288,8
254,3

535,5
273,1
262,4

524,9
184,2
181,4
159,3

509,2
260,4
248,8

508,7
277,4
231,3

506,5
267,3
239,2

497,1
261,6
235,5

495,7
264,9
230,8

468,9
248,6
220,4

466,9
233,9
233,1

465,8
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Gilicki Bike Team Betka Maciej
Graczykowski Marcin

Wataha
Grudzigz Rafat
Grudzigz Maciej

TEAM PKO Bank Polski
Kostrzewa Jakub
Smagalski Michal

Polski Klub MTB
Bogaczyk Maciej
Miszczak Stawomir

238,2
227,6

439,4
236,4
203,0

436,5
218,5
218,0

454,3
242,9
211,4

238,2
227,6

454,3
242,9
211,4

439,4
236,4
203,0

436,5
218,5
218,0



